LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1200 by Representative Stokes

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 8, following "functions" and before "necessary" change "are" to "is"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 28, following "a" and before "effort" change "good faith" to "good-faith"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, lines 17-18, following "by providers," and before "by disposition status" change
- 7 "broken out" to "categorized"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 7, line 21, following "law and" and before "a copy" change "provide" to "providing"